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BATH

Language United Ltd.

www.languagesunited.co.uk

Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com 

BIRMINGHAM The language Gallery (LSBF) www.thelanguagegallery.com

BRISTOL

The Bristol Language Centre www.blc-english.com/

The English Language Centre Bristol  www.elcbristol.co.uk

International House
www.ihbristol.com

 

www.anglo-continental.com

Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com 

Capital School Of English

www.capitalschool.co.uk

BEET Language Center

www.beet.co.uk

B.B.S.I
www.bbsi.co.uk

Eurocentres
www.eurocentres.com

  Christian English Language Centre   www.celcuk.com/

Kings Colleges www.kingscolleges.com

M.L.S. International College www.mls-college.co.uk

Regent www.regent.org.uk

ETC International College www.etc-inter.net

Westbourne Academy www.westbourneacademy.com

Southbourne School of English www.southbourneschool.co.uk

British Study Centres www.british-study.com

Brighton Language College www.brightonlc.co.uk

SPRACHCAFFE www.sprachcaffe.com

Embassy English www.embassyces.com

Eurocentres www.eurocentres.com

LSI www.lsi.edu

http://www.kaplaninternational.com/
http://www.thelanguagegallery.com/
http://www.blc-english.com/
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/
http://www.kingscolleges.com/
http://www.mls-college.co.uk/
http://www.regent.org.uk/
http://www.etc-inter.net/#
http://www.westbourneacademy.com/#
http://www.southbourneschool.co.uk/#
http://www.british-study.com/#
http://www.brightonlc.co.uk/#
http://www.sprachcaffe.com/
http://www.embassyces.com/
http://www.eurocentres.com/
http://www.lsi.edu/
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     OISE                      www.oise.com

Cambridge Academy Of English www.cambridgeacademy.co.uk

Exeter Academy School of English

Oxford International Education Group www.oxfordinternational.com/

Regent www.regent.org.uk

St. Giles International www.stgiles-international.com

Stafford House www.staffordhouse.com

CANTERBURY

Stafford House www.staffordhouse.com

Concorde Internetional www.concorde-international.com

St. Peter's School Of English www.stpeters.co.uk

CAMBRIDGE

Kaplan International
www.kaplaninternational.com 

BELL Language School 
www.bellenglish.com

Eurocentres www.eurocentres.com

Stafford House
www.staffordhouse.com

Embassy English www.embassyces.com

Regent www.regent.org.uk

LSI www.lsi.com

Studio Cambridge www.studiocambridge.co.uk

SELECT English www.selectenglish.co.uk

COLCHESTER Colchester English Study Centre www.cesc.co.uk

EDINBURG

Regent www.regent.org.uk

Experience English www.experienceenglish.com

Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com 

EASTBOURNE

Twin English Centres www.twinuk.com

St. Giles International www.stgiles-international.com

FOLKESTONE S.E.S. www.ses-folkestone.co.uk

www.exeteracademy.co.ukEXETER

HASTINGS

Embassy English www.embassyces.com

Shane Global Language Centres www.shaneglobal.com

http://www.cambridgeacademy.co.uk/#
http://www.oxfordinternational.com/#
http://www.regent.org.uk/#
http://www.stgiles-international.com/
http://www.staffordhouse.com/#
http://www.staffordhouse.com/#
http://www.concorde-international.com/#
http://www.stpeters.co.uk/
http://www.bellenglish.com/#
http://www.bellenglish.com/#
http://www.eurocentres.com/#
http://www.staffordhouse.com/#
http://www.embassyces.com/#
http://www.regent.org.uk/#
http://www.lsi.com/#
http://www.studiocambridge.co.uk/
http://www.selectenglish.co.uk/#
http://www.cesc.co.uk/#
http://www.regent.org.uk/#
http://www.experienceenglish.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.twinuk.com/#
http://www.stgiles-international.com/#
http://www.exeteracademy.co.uk/#
http://www.embassyces.com/
http://www.shaneglobal.com/#


OISE www.oise.com
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Kaplan Interntional www.kaplaninternational.com 

 Lila                     www.lilalovetolearn.com

LEEDS CES www.ces-schools.com

Kaplan International (Covent Garden) www.kaplaninternational.com/

Kaplan International (Leicester Square)         www.kaplaninternational.com/

BELL Language School     www.bellenglish.com

Edgware Academy www.edgwareacademy.co.uk

British Study Centres www.british-study.com

Delfin English School www.delfinschool.com/en/london/

Stafford House www.staffordhouse.com

Eurocentres www.eurocentres.com

Embassy English Central London www.embassyces.com

Embassy English www.embassyces.com

International House www.ihworld.com

Kings Colleges www.kingscolleges.com

CES www.ces-schools.com

LSI
www.lsi.com

The English Studio www.englishstudio.com

Malvern House www.malvernhouse.com

Oxford House College www.oxfordhousecollege.co.uk

Shane Global Language Centres
www.shaneglobal.com

The language Gallery (LSBF) www.thelanguagegallery.com/

Twin English Centres
www.twinuk.com

St. Giles International
www.stgiles-international.com

SELECT English www.selectenglish.co.uk

The Language In Group www.languageingroup.com

http://www.oise.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.lilalovetolearn.com/#
http://www.ces-schools.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.bellenglish.com/#
http://www.edgwareacademy.co.uk/#
http://www.british-study.com/#
http://www.delfinschool.com/en/london/
http://www.staffordhouse.com/#
http://www.eurocentres.com/#
http://www.embassyces.com/#
http://www.embassyces.com/#
http://www.ihworld.com/#
http://www.kingscolleges.com/#
http://www.lsi.com/#
http://www.englishstudio.com/#
http://www.malvernhouse.com/
http://www.oxfordhousecollege.co.uk/#
http://www.shaneglobal.com/#
http://www.thelanguagegallery.com/#
http://www.twinuk.com/
http://www.stgiles-international.com/
http://www.selectenglish.co.uk/#
http://www.languageingroup.com/


OXFORD

Manchester School of English www.manchestercse.co.uk/

LONDON

OISE www.oise.com

İN
G
İL
T
E
R
E

Central School Of English www.centralschool.co.uk

SPRACHCAFFE www.sprachcaffe.com

Frances King School of English www.francesking.co.uk

LONDON GREENWICH

Embassy English London Greenwich www.embassyces.com

Oxford International Education Group www.oxfordinternational.com

LONDON HAMPSTEAD

Experience English www.experienceenglish.com

LSI www.lsi.com

LONDON HIGHGATE St. Giles International www.stgiles-international.com

LONDON ELTHAM Eurocentres www.eurocentres.com

MANCHESTER

Experience English www.experienceenglish.com

The language Gallery (LSBF) www.thelanguagegallery.com

Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com

NEW CASTLE International House www.ihnewcastle.com

British Study Centres www.british-study.com

Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com 

www.regent.org.uk

Oxford House College www.oxfordhousecollege.co.uk

CES www.ces-schools.com

The Lake School of English       www.englishinoxford.com/

Oxford International Education Group www.oxfordinternational.com/

RAMSGATE KENT Churchill House Sch. Of English Language www.churchillhouse.com

Embassy English www.embassyces.com

Kings Colleges www.kingseducation.com

St Clare's                                       www.stclares.ac.uk

Regent

SALISBURY Kaplan International www.kaplaninternational.com

SIDMOUTH Sidmouth International School         www.sidmouth-int.co.uk

http://www.manchestercse.co.uk/
http://www.oise.com/#
http://www.centralschool.co.uk/
http://www.sprachcaffe.com/
http://www.francesking.co.uk/
http://www.embassyces.com/#
http://www.oxfordinternational.com/#
http://www.experienceenglish.com/#
http://www.lsi.com/#
http://www.stgiles-international.com/#
http://www.eurocentres.com/#
http://www.experienceenglish.com/#
http://www.thelanguagegallery.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.ihnewcastle.com/#
http://www.british-study.com/#
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/#
http://www.regent.org.uk/
http://www.oxfordhousecollege.co.uk/#
http://www.ces-schools.com/#
http://www.englishinoxford.com/#
http://www.oxfordinternational.com/
http://www.churchillhouse.com/
http://www.embassyces.com/#
http://www.kingseducation.com/#
http://www.stclares.ac.uk/
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/
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www.wimbledon-school.ac.uk

TORQUAY

LAL www.lalschools.com

Kaplan Int. www.kaplaninternational.com

TOTNES   DEVON
The Language In Group

www.languageingroup.com

YORK Experience English www.experienceenglish.com

WORTHING CES www.ces-schools.com

WIMBLEDON

Milner School of English www.milnerschool.co.uk

Wimbledon School of English

http://www.wimbledon-school.ac.uk/
http://www.lalschools.com/
http://www.kaplaninternational.com/
http://www.languageingroup.com/
http://www.experienceenglish.com/
http://www.ces-schools.com/#
http://www.milnerschool.co.uk/

